Team
Place Pts
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33
34 32
35
36 33
37 34
38 35
39
40 36
41 37
42
43
44
45
46
47 38
48 39
49 40
50 41
51 42
52 43
53
54 44
55 45
56 46
57
58
59
60

Bib#

1195
1158
1202
1093
1120
1157
1222
1173
1212
1197
1148
1200
1151
1124
1203
1153
1087
1149
1228
1127
1221
1211
1229
1070
1061
1091
1147
1152
1204
1205
1219
1176
1220
1128
1215
1175
1177
1071
1196
1057
1095
1201
1156
1150
1194
1199
1179
1114
1130
1064
1092
1123
1213
1089
1169
1066
1223
1214
1115
1111
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Somerset Middle School Invitational
Somerset High School
Somerset, Wisconsin

October 10,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Hazel Bruns
Faith Ulrich
Elsa Mroz
Mackenzie Hince
Maisie McLean
Josie Tebben
Della Miller
Finnley Leask
Maggie Collins
Edith Dalzell
Blaire Bauer
Elle LeBossiere
Evelyn Kelso
Gracelyn Scribner
Maggie Peer
Cheyenne Lyons
Kleeves CeCe
Aria Goehring
Carew Swanson
Eva Ulrich
Kyndall Lamia
Madilyn Brenna
Emmalyn Werner
Jenna Volgren
Arielle George
Adeline Dopp
Kaley Alt

Emily Lechman
Payton Pronold
Sophia Schimmel
Emma Hoefs

Mari Most

Adalia Johnson
Reese Ulrich
Piper Goetsch
Vera Martin
Maggie Smith
Julia Volgren
Audrey Dalzell
Annie Benson
Lyla Soley
Caroline Measner
Lia Neumann

Ava Kelso

Cora Bighley
Eleanor Intihar
Payten Theis
Madeline Dumarce
Casey Wold
Mollie Larson
June Feuerhelm
Annette Rivera Andujar
Natalie Curran
Toni Christiansen
Alina Bauman
Randi Magee

Nola Miller
Lievie Dando
Teona Gorneleh
Kyleigh Armstrong

Weather:
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Sunny,

Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

Somerset

Osceola Middle School
Somerset

Ellsworth

New Richmond

Osceola Middle School
St. Croix Central
Prescott Middle School
St. Croix Central
Somerset

Osceola Middle School
Somerset

Osceola Middle School
New Richmond

Somerset

Osceola Middle School
Ellsworth

Osceola Middle School
St. Croix Central

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
St. Croix Central
St. Croix Central

Baldwin-Woodville MS
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Ellsworth

Osceola Middle School
Osceola Middle School
Somerset

Somerset

St. Croix Central
Prescott Middle School
St. Croix Central

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Prescott Middle School
Prescott Middle School
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Somerset
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Ellsworth

Somerset

Osceola Middle School
Osceola Middle School
Somerset

Somerset

Prescott Middle School
New Richmond

New Richmond
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Ellsworth

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Ellsworth

Prescott Middle School
Baldwin-Woodville MS
St. Croix Central

St. Croix Central

New Richmond

New Richmond

73° F
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Team Team

Pts Place Bib#
61 13/18 1225
62 10/17 1118
63 47 7/13 1065
64 48 7/11 1170
65 8/13 1059
66 11/13 1155
67 12/13 1159
68 9/13 1063
69 10/13 1058
70 11/17 1125
71 14/18 1226
72 12/12 1198
73 12/17 1119
74 15/18 1216
75 11/13 1069
76 16/18 1218
77 17/18 1224
78 49 7/9 1096
79 8/11 1171
80 12/13 1062
81 13/13 1060
82 13/17 1117
83 8/9 1086
84 14/17 1129
85 9/9 1090
86 9/11 1178
87 1/1 1108
88 15/17 1121
89 16/17 1122
90 13/13 1154
91 10/11 1174
92 17/17 1112
93 18/18 1217
94 11/11 1172

10/10/2024 10:28PM

Somerset Middle School Invitational
Somerset High School
Somerset, Wisconsin

October 10,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Katelyn Schalla
Abigail Kaufer
Kinley Leavitt
Alexa Droher
Hadley Brown
Sherri Meyer
Mixee Yang

Kooper Landini
Adelyn Brandenburg
Natalie Shypulski
Sydney Stave
Layla German
Norah Klopp

Lily Goodnature
Abigail Stehr
Sophia Halberg
Stella Pink

Grace Wood

Lyla Droher
Aliyah Halverson
Emelynn Gartmann
Elsa Hartwick
Kylie Bruss
Natalie Warner
Jamie Dohrer
Miah Smith

Olivia Knegendorf
Brooklynn Peltier
Anna Placide
Deborah Meyer
Stella Lyden
Victoria Calotescu
Nora Greenwold
Cora Heaser

Weather:
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Sunny,

Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

St. Croix Central

New Richmond
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Prescott Middle School
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Osceola Middle School
Osceola Middle School
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Baldwin-Woodville MS
New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Somerset

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Baldwin-Woodville MS
St. Croix Central

St. Croix Central
Ellsworth

Prescott Middle School
Baldwin-Woodville MS
Baldwin-Woodville MS
New Richmond
Ellsworth

New Richmond
Ellsworth

Prescott Middle School
Elmwood-Plum City

New Richmond

New Richmond

Osceola Middle School
Prescott Middle School
New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Prescott Middle School

73° F
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Somerset Middle School Invitational

Somerset High School
Somerset, Wisconsin
October 10,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls'

Somerset

Team Score ***x*

(14:24.2

Hazel Bruns
Elsa Mroz

Edith Dalzell
Elle LeBossiere
Maggie Peer
Payton Pronold
Sophia Schimmel

Osceola Middle School

(14:34.9

Faith Ulrich
Josie Tebben
Blaire Bauer
Evelyn Kelso
Cheyenne Lyons
Aria Goehring
Kaley Alt

St. Croix Central

(15:12.9

Della Miller
Maggie Collins
Carew Swanson
Kyndall Lamia
Madilyn Brenna
Emmalyn Werner
Emma Hoefs

New Richmond

(15:39.9

Maisie McLean

Gracelyn Scribner

Eva Ulrich

Reese Ulrich

Madeline Dumarce

Casey Wold

Annette Rivera Andujar

Ellsworth

(15:55.3

Mackenzie Hince
Kleeves CeCe
Adeline Dopp

Lyla Soley

June Feuerhelm
Toni Christiansen
Grace Wood

Prescott Middle School

(16:16.1

Finnley Leask
Mari Most
Vera Martin
Maggie Smith
Payten Theis
Alina Bauman
Alexa Droher

72:00.8 1:49.4)

72:54.3 1:38.6)

76:04.4 1:10.8)

78:19.3 3:15.5)

79:36.2 3:29.4)

81:20.4 2:36.9)



Somerset Middle School Invitational
Somerset High School
Somerset, Wisconsin
October 10, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls' Team Score ****

7. 161 Baldwin-Woodville MS (16:35.9 82:59.1 1:40.1)

1 24 Jenna Volgren 8 4
2 25 Arielle George 7 3
3 35 Julia Volgren 6 .1
4 36 Annie Benson 6 16:57.8
5 41 Mollie Larson 6 5
6 ( 46) Randi Magee 7 1
7 ( 47) Kinley Leavitt 6 3



